Cream of the Crop 2025

TotalBlue Honor

ADS # Cultivar Size Form Color and Higher Award Originator IntroYear Country
0002 KELVIN FLOODLIGHT AA FD Y 64 MCD 1959 A
0003 CLYDE'S CHOICE AA FD OR 27 SM- 1989* us
0010 WANDA'S AURORA AA FD LB 24 WRT 2015 UK
0011 BONAVENTURE AA  FD BR 25 DH  SM- 1982 us
0101 KA'S KHALEESI AA ID w 105 HCJ ALK- 2019 us
0105 BELLE OF BARMERA AA ID DP 25 SM- 1987 us
0105 HOLLYHILL BIG PINK AA ID DP 52 KED- 2009 us
0106 BODACIOUS AA ID R 16 H GT- 2002 us
0106 NICKSR. AA ID R 26 GT- 2024* us
0107 ZORRO AA ID DR 54 DHJ G- 2015 us
0109 EMORY PAUL AA ID PR 16 BAY 1962 A
0109 MY HERO AA ID PR 52 GTN- 2024* us
0110 PENHILL WATERMELON AA ID LB 39 MTZ 2024 SA
0110 WYN'S FARMER JOHN AA ID LB 17 WYN- 2015 us
0111 AGGIE WHITE AA ID BR 39 WTC 2017 UK
0201 ROQUE STARBURST AA  SC w 32 D GAT. 2026 us
0202 ACJERI AA SC Y 20 H GRW- 2018 us
0202 WYN'SNEON DREAM AA SC Y 71 WYN- 2015 us
0206 DANUM METEOR AA SC R 20 OSN 1996 UK
0210 ACBEN AA SC LB 111 J GRW- 2010 us
0213 ACPILLOW AA SC DB 19 GRW- 2017* us
0213 SIRALF RAMSEY AA  SC DB 27 CLv 2026 UK
0410 HOLLYHILL MOONSONG AA IC LB 18 H KED- 2014 us
1008 ELMAELIZABETH A FD L 21 RD- 1993 us
1010 KIDD'S CLIMAX A FD LB 44 KID 1940 NZ
1012 KETCHUP & MUSTARD A FD FL 75 SPK- 2011 us
1101 AC CASPER A ID w 50 GRW- 2015 us
1101 KA'SCLOUD A ID w 31 DH  ALK- 2015 us
1101 KA'SPAPAJOHN A ID w 37 H ALK- 2022 us
1105 ELSIEHUSTON A ID DP 32 H- 1989* C
1105 ISLANDER A ID DP 37 WIC' 1983 us
1107 SPARTACUS A ID DR 92 DHJ SEN- 2026 us
1108 VASSIO MEGGOS A ID L 101 H MEG. 2026 us
1114 HARVEY KOOP A ID Vv 42 MEG. 2010 usS
1201 CLEARVIEW EDIE A SC w 131 DJ PAH- 2014 us
1201 KENORAIJUBILEE A SC w 31 J LX- 2002 us
1201 VERDA A SC W 36 MAX- 2026 us
1206 KENORAWILDFIRE A SC R 38 D LX- 1989 us
1209 CLEARVIEW LEROUX A SC PR 15 PAH- 2023 us
1210 CLEARVIEW JONAS A SC LB 132 DH  PAH- 2017 us
1302 CLEARVIEW SUNDANCE A (03 Y 26 H PAH- 2013 us




1401

SNOHO STORM

1403
1406
1507
1513

HOLLYHILL ELECTRA
ALLEN'S TSUNAMI
FELIDA SPLENDOR
SHOW'N'TELL

2001
2002
2002
2003
2004
2005
2008
2010
2012
2014

LULU ISLAND ART
EDNAC

TRENGROVE MILLENIUM
SYLVIA CRAIG HUNTER
LAKEVIEW LADY
KENORA LISA

BRIAN R

BRACKEN SARAH

LADY DARLENE
GLORIOSA

2102
2102
2103

HART'S BONNIE
WESTERTON LILIAN
BLOOMQUIST JEAN

2104
2105
2110
2110
2110
2201
2201
2201
2202
2203

CAFE AU LAIT

CAFE AU LAIT ROSE

APRIL DAWN

LABYRINTH

MIKAYLA MIRANDA
CLEARVIEW TAMMY
KENORA CHALLENGER
NETHERTON CINDY
HAMARI ACCORD
WOODLAND'S WILDTHING

2204
2205
2210
2210
2210
2213
2305
2305
2305
2310
2312

CLEARVIEW WHITNEY
MAKS SORBET

ALPEN BILL

GRENIDOR PASTELLE
HILLTOP LOST TREASURE
CLEARVIEW LILY
CLEARVIEW CAROL MARIE
CRAZY 4 VIRGINIA
SANDIA BARBIE
CLEARVIEW CAMERON
ACABBY

2401
2403
2405
2407

SANDIAICICLE

MAKS VOLCANO

HOLLYHILL COTTON CANDY
BULL'S BLOOD

2409
2410
2501
2502

LAKEVIEW ILLUSION
CAMANO SITKA
MINERVA MAGIC
CITRON du CAP
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78
20
32
29

52
18
15
22
16
44
16
28
27
20

65
43
18

221
30
20
53
15
34
25
33
17
54

31
15
15
16
16
35
25
16
16
61
70
30
44
32
93
77
70
22
17

I

DHJ

DHJ

BN-
KED-
MAA-
TOE-
AL-
HWD-

WLK
TOoW
WIB-
LX-
TF-
NAU
GM'
CON-
HRS'
HDG

ve)

2026
2001
2021
2022
2026
2011*
1968
2026
2026
2022
1990
1995
2007*
1984
2003
2017*
2015
2018
1968
2022*
2022
2022*
2012
2011
1991
2024*
1986
2015
2022
2019
2007
1988
2011
2010
2021
2014
2026
2017
2012
2026
2022
2010
2014
2007
2000
2001
2001
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us
us
usS
us

us
UK

usS
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us
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usS
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us

us
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SA



2502
2503
2510

NORTHLAKE HERITAGE
LAKEVIEW HAZY
HAPET CHAMPAGNE

2510
2510
3001
3001
3002
3003
3004
3004
3007

JENNIE.

JUST MARRIED
BROOKSIDE SNOWBALL
GAYLEN ROSE

CREAM DIANE

JOMANDA

20TH AVE SOFTER PEACH
BLOOMQUIST TORY P
SHEVAL MEGAN

3008
3008
3009
3009
3009
3010
3010
3011
3012
3013
3103
3103
3104
3107

CHIMACUM KATIE
CLEARVIEW NETA
COLLEEN MOONEY
DIVA

TY ROYAL

CORALIE

MISS AMARA

MISFIT KALEIDOSCOPE
SOL RISE

FORMBY ART
NEWAUKUM HONEY
BLOOMQUIST PLEASING
KA'S CORAL SEA
HOLLYHILL BLACK BEAUTY

3110
3110
3110
3110
3110
3112
3113
3113
3114
3201
3202
3203
3205
3206
3210
3210
3210
3210
3210
3211

AC TWISP

CHILSON'S PRIDE
LAKEVIEW BLUSH

SLO SWEETHEART
KA'S MOCHA KATIE
BARON KATIE
COLORADO CLASSIC
MAI TAI

MINGUS TONI
CLEARVIEW SARAH
CHLOE LANNES
HOLLYHILLJITTERBUG
AGAPE JOY

CONNIE CAPT COLIN
JUST PEACHY

ROCK RUN MATT
CLEARVIEW CLARA BELLE
CONNIE TRISHONNIE
RUTHLI

EMBRACE.

3213

ENCHANTRESS S.I.

15
32
70
61
51
22
17
18
27
29
18

23
20
18
32
26
15
21
30
15
24
26
20
18

55
27
25
27
22
18
38
16
25
75
15
28
44
19
27
31
19
16
28

15

DH

~ O

BOL-
WIB-
HHP

GHI-
HR.
GOM

GE
GIR'
BLQ-
BHT
STH-
PAH-
MNY.
SWI-
WLI-
MAN
BRH.
TAC-
WLI-
HD
LOB-
BLQ-
ALK-
KED-
GRW-
CHS-
WIB-
JAM-
ALK-
MNR.
COC.
SWI-
MIN-
PAH-
MAX-
KED-
L/P-
YDC-

WIT.
PAH-
YDC-
WLI-
GRI
SWI-

2024
2022
2014
1993
1996
1976
2012
2016
1996
2021
2015
2026
2001
2023
2019
2010
2026
1982
2024*
2025
2026
2010
2024*
2021
2015
2012
2023
1954*
2015
2026
2019
2000
2001
2019
1996*
2020
2013
2016
2023
1952
1986
2026
2022
2021
2026
1999*
2010



3301
3305
3309
3312
3313

KARRAS 150

AGAPE MIKE P

AC MP

AC SADIE

HOLLYHILL STARBURST

3402
3402
3403
3405
3408

LAKEVIEW GLOW
EDEN LILIAN
AGAPE SAM

AC POKE
PARKLAND RAVE

3409
3410
3410
3415
3501
3510
3512

RIVER'S SPIKEY NORM
HOLLYHILL PEACHY KEEN
REDWOOD HONEYBEE
JESSICA

OLIVIA MAUREEN
LAKEVIEW PEACH FUZZ
LAKEVIEW RAZZAL

4001
4001
4001
4001
4002
4002
4003
4003
4003
4004
4005
4005
4005
4005
4007
4007
4008
4008
4008
4009

20TH AVE & BAKER RD.
RYECROFT JAN
SKELMERSDALE JAYNE
EDEN ALICE
CONNIE PEI YANG
HOLLYHILL GOLDEN BOY
CAMANO BUZ
CLEARVIEW EMMA
ROSE TOSCANO

KA'S CINDER ROSE

KA'S ROSIE JO
POLVENTON KRISTOBEL
REBECCALYNN
SKIPLEY SPOT OF GOLD
BARBARRY RED DWARF
BLACK SATIN

20TH AVE PURE PRINCE
GLENMARC SKYE

20TH AVE TRANQUILITY
CLEARVIEW JENNAE

4009
4010
4012
4015
4015
4102
4107

SADDLEROCKTINY GIANT
CLEARVIEW BUTTERSCOTCH
CLEARVIEW BLAZE
PEACHES-N-CREAM
REJMAN'S POLISH KID
BROOKSIDE J COOLEY
FITZY'S DARK ANGEL

4203
4204
4213

PEACH FUZZ
MARY JO
BADGER TWINKLE

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
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24
30
21
15

19
30
37
46

17
21
25
21
29
21

22
30
24
19
23
17
35
25
50
50
25
18
24
43
38
18
20
17
15
66
23
48
40
65
18
29
41
26
51
61

DJ

DH

CDH
DH

I

PTA
L/P-
GRW-
GRW-
KED-
WIB-
PRD-
L/P
GRW-
RSE-
KYN-
KED-
FRN-
HA.
DXC-
WIB-
wiB-
GIR'
GOM
BUS
PRD-
YDC-
KED-
AM-
PAH-
BHB-
ALK-
ALK-
WAT

WMR-
DA
SWI-
GIR'
HRH
GIR"
PAH-
HCL-
PAH-
PAH-
BD.
REJ.
CO'
FGR'
GTN-
FzZ'
THR.

1996
2022
2017*
2019
2009
2010
2009
2022
2017*
2024
2026
2022
2026
1988
2024
2007
2022
2021
2026
2026
2020
2018
2019
2002
2022
2026
2019
2019
2026
2026
2026
2000
1998
2022
2011*
2022
2019
2026
2016
2020
2024
2026
1983
2008
2024
1968
2022

A

us
us
usS
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
usS
us
us
UK
UK
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
UK
usS
us
UK
us
us

usS
us
us
us
us
us
usS
us

us

us
us

us



4301

SCOTT'S SNOCAP

4305
4305
4305
4306
4310
4312
4313
4313
4402
4413
4510

HOLLYHILL AMBIANCE
JOSUDI HERCULES
CLEARVIEW GINGER
SANDIA MACE
JOSUDIANDROMEDA

WESTON SPANISH DANCER

GLENBANK TWINKLE
JOSUDI NEPTUNE
ACLEVI

BLOOMQUIST BETHANY
HOLLYHILL PINKIE

5002

IRISH GNOME

5004
5009
5013
6001
6001
6002

IRISH PINKY
COLORADO MICRO
ROBERT WALKER

IRISH ERIN
ROSSENDALE NATASHA
CLEARVIEW DANIEL

6004
6004
6005
6005
6005
6005
6006
6007
6007
6008
6009
6009
6010
6011
6013
6015
6101
6102
6102
6103
6104
6104
6105

20TH AVE MEMORY
CLEARVIEW PEACHY
FERNCLIFF RUSTY
JOWEY WINNIE
MARY'S JOMANDA
EDEN SUNDAY STEVE
SKIPLEY TNT BALL
CORNEL
JACKIE'S RED DEVIL
20TH AVE OLD MAJOR
IVANETTI

JESSIE G

BLYTON SOFTER GLEAM
CORNEL BRONZE
SNOHO DORIS
RIVER'S YELLOW SNOW
20TH AVE TRADITION
IRISH DELIGHT

IRISH MOON

MS KENNEDY
CAMANO ZOE

20TH AVE DELICADA
SIR RICHARD

6105
6106
6107
6107
6108

20TH AVE FOR MOM
CHI NESE RED
BARBARRY BINGO
BARBARRY GEM
20TH AVE INGRID
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103

50
24
15
16
78
18
56
85
32
40
56
20
59
84
66
27
25
30
56
24
39
20
75
42
23
18
18
19

DH

HJ
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RIO-
KED-
GRP
PAH-
BOL-
GRP
MLT
DAV
GRP
GRW-
BLQ-
KED-
BOL-
BOL-
COC.
WAK-
BOL-
KER
PAH-
GIR'
PAH-
JCK-

HOH
PRD-
WMR-
GE
EVT.
GIR'
GE

STO
STP
BN-
KYN-
GIR'
BOL-
BOL-
BOL-
AM-
GIR"
BOL-
GIR'
MCK-
DA
DA
GIR'

2026
2023
2016
2021
2026
2019
2015
1978
2017
2019
2018
2005
2023
2005
2006
2026
2008
2026
2013
2022
2018
2019*
2017*
2002
2021
2026
1994
2020
2022
1999
1994
2005
2004
2026
2026
2022
2021
2005
2024*
2009
2021
2026
2019
2020
2006
1990
2020

us
us
UK
us
us
UK
UK

UK
us
usS
us

us

us
us
us
usS
UK

us

us
us

UK
us
us

us
usS

us
UK

us
usS
us
us
us
us
us
usS

us

usS

UK
UK
us



6109
6109
6110
6111
6111
6113
6113
6113
6114
6201
6201

CHIMACUM TROY
SKIPLEY SNOHO BILL
HAPET PEARL
VALLEY RUST BUCKET
COPPER BOY
CAITLIN'S JOY
CLEARVIEW ROYAL
CRAZY CLEERE'S
HOLLYHILL SPRECKLES
BOWEN

SMALL WORLD

6202
6202
6203
6203
6204
6206
6206
6207
6208
6208
6209
6209
6209
6209
6210
6210
6211
6211
6213
6213
7001
7002
7003
7003
7004

LISMORE MOONLIGHT
LITTLE SCOTTIE
CHIMACUM PUMPKIN
WINKIE LAMBRUSCO
IRISH D PORTER
IRISH GLOW

SB'S KA'S CHOICE
REJMAN'S MIDNIGHT POM
FRANK HOLMES
WILLO BOREALIS
GLENPLACE
NELLIE'S ROSE
PRIDE OF PLACE
ROCCO

GURTLA TWILIGHT
MIWONG

POP WILLO

TINY

GINGER WILLO

IRISH MISS

AC ANDROMEDA
CLEARVIEW DEL SOL
RIVER'S PHOENIX
RIVER'S CAN'T ELOPE
ALLOWAY CANDY

7005
7006
7008
7008
7009
7010
7010
7010
7013
7013
7301

SANDIA RUTHIE

AC ROOSTER

NICKY

RIVER'S WATERMELON
CLEARVIEW NIEVE
BLOOMQUIST BLUSH
CAMANO PET
SEABECK'S SHIRLEY
BLOOMQUIST PUMPKIN
CAMANO CADE W
BRIDEZILLA
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= 33

WL

PR
PR
PR
PR
LB
LB
BR
BR
DB
DB

<

OR
OR
PK
DP

PR
LB
LB
LB
DB
DB

37
46
24
65
19
34
17
15
16
35
65
33
20
22
16
25
39
50
21
23
23
67
15
27
16
15
30
25
23
29
40
33
58
21
29

76

41
37
15
28
22
26
60
20
23
40
18

STH-
WMR-
HHP
STH-

PAH-
SPN'
KED-

FRW

STH-

BOL-
BOL-
BOL-
REJ.

HOF

EVR.

LM
WIK

AHL

BOL-
GRW-
PAH-
KYN-
KYN-
STT
BOL-
GRW-
WLI-
KYN-
PAH-
BLQ-
AM-
BRT-
BLQ-
AM-
GTN-

2003
2026
2007
2026
2021
2021*
2016
2018
2017
1966
2026
1998
1989~
1999
2015
2019
2012
2026
2026
1976
2015
1982*
2024*
2026
2026
1996
1976*
2026
2026
1988*
2005
2012
2017
2026
2026
1970
2026
2010
2024*
2026
2023
2017
1997
2026
2013
2002
2014

us

UK
UK

us

us
us
us
us
us
NZ
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us



7301
7302
7302
7303
7304
7305
7305
7306
7306
7307
7309
7309
7310
7310

SANDIA ISA

CAMEO

SANDIA GOLD
HOLLYHILL HONEYGOLD
SANDIA BLISS
WILDWOOD MARIE
HOLLYHILL DAYDREAM
RED VELVET

TARATAHI RUBY
HOLLYHILL BLACKWIDOW
HOLLYHILL PANDORA
SANDIA BERTHA

KELGAI ANN

PAM HOWDEN

7403
7408

ETOILE DE WENSEL
SUITZUS JULIE

7603
7605
7605
7606
7610

CRAZY LEGS
HOLLYHILL BILL M.
RIVER'S SONIA
TWIZZLE

VALLEY PORCUPINE

7613
7613
8001
8003

KUNG FU KITTY

VISTA MINNIE

JACS SNOWFLAKE

LAKE HILLS CREAMSICLE

8004
8013
8101
8101
8103
8105
8107
8107
8109
8201
8201
8203

POWDER GULL
STILLWATER RASPBERRY
JACS KYLE

MISS MUFFET
BRENDA SUE

ELVIRA

KELSEY BEV

WILD SIDE SVEN
JACS BLACKBERRY
PLATINUM BLONDE
SANDIA SUMMERTIME
SANDIA BROCADE

8206
8206
8207
8208
8208
8210
8212
8213
8606
8609

ALPEN FURY

CDP SHOCKWAVE
GRANITE QUEEN BEE
BLOOMQUIST GINNIE
MEXICO

BLOOMQUIST GOLDEN
LAKE HILLS SUNSET
GG'S RUBY TUESDAY
AUSTIN'S BO

IRISH TROPHY

WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
wL
MWL
MWL
NX
NX
NX
NX
NX
NX
NX
PE
PE
PE
PE
MPE
MPE
MPE
MPE
MPE
MPE
MPE

30
24
23
29
46
28
67
16
19
24
20
55
22

15

28
43
22
20
233
21
19
34

16
54
28
72
20
241
56
56
15
16
47
62
29
24
18
32
42
22
36
25
18
44

DH

BOL-
TAP
BOL-
KED-
BOL-
PAP-
KED-
TIC
FRR
KED-
KED-
BOL-
KEE

GT-
KED-
KYN-
P-L-
STH-
THA-
HRG-
STU-
WAA-
GUL-
BRU-
STU-

2026
1986
2026
2015
2026
2015
2010
2026
2026
2007*
2011
2026
2004*
2024
2019*
2026
1990
2013
2026
2026
2026
2020
2026
2017
2020
2026
2026
2008
2024*
2000
1994*
2023
2015
2022
2026
2026
2026
1995
2021
2023
2021
2008~
2021
2019
2018
2022
2018

us
us
us
us
usS
us
us
us
us

usS

usS
us
us
us
us



9001
9002
9002
9003

ALPEN CHERUB

BARON AUNT DOROTHY
KELSEY SUNSHINE
KELSEY ANNIE JOY

9005
9006
9009
9010
9010
9012
9015
9101
9102

KELSEY NEAHKAHNIE
HEARTTHROB

ED'S BECKY

ALPEN DIAMOND
KELSEY ARIA

NTAC SOLAR FLARE
POOH

OVI OK

KELSEY TINKER

9105
9107
9107
9109
9109
9111
9113
9113
9113
9202
9207
9207

ALYSSA

KELSEY SPIRIT
KELSEY MOLLY
JACS BANJO
KELSEY BRAMBLE
LAKE HILLS PHRED
KELSEY RADIANCE
U2 FIRE

LO - SPILT WINE
HONKA
MIDNIGHT STAR
SB'S STAR

9209
9209
9213
9301
9302
9305

RAEANN'S ALCOR
VERRONE'S OBSIDIAN
DESTINY'S BLESSINGS
SNOW WHITE

COBEQUID CELESTIAL STAR
U2 ANIA

9310
9401
9401
9405
9405
9408

LO - STAR

RAEANN'S VOLUNTEER
VERRONE'S MORNING STAR
RAEANN'S ANTARES
RAEANN'S GEMINI

FANCY PANTS

9409
9601
9605
9607
9608

SB'S RED BARON

LULU ISLAND MOM
CARL

KELSEY KRISTIE
RAEANN'S ALYXANDRIA

9609
9613
9702
9703
9703

RAEANN'S WILD ONE
AINSLEY

BARON ABBIE
INFLAMMATION

LO -BOOM BOOM

MCO
MCO
MCO
MCO
MCO
MCO
MCO
MCO
MCO
MCO
CO
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65
32
28

22
19
30
18
22
24
39
30

21
24
26
16
36
37
31
24
27
62
16
93
15
27
27
23
72
79
30
15
31
32
53
86
46
46
17
55
85
21
42
31
34
25

GG*
G*

GG*)
G*

GG*

1987
2013
2010
2013
2023
2010
1968
2004
2021
2024
2026
2024
2022
2022*
2020
2019
2018
2023
2019
2012
2026
2014
1990
2009
2026
2026
2026
2016
2026
2013
2026
2014
2026
2026
2026
2026
2012
2026
2010
2017
2012
2026
2026
2020
2002
1961
2011

us
us
us

us

us
us
us
us
us
usS
us
us

us

us
us
usS
us
us
us
us
us
usS
us
usS

us

us
us
us
us
usS

us

us
us
us
us
usS

us

us

us
us

us

us
us
us

us



9704
9705
9705
9706
9706
9706
9706
9707
9708

LO - CLARA

ELVA'S LITTLE SWEETIE

LO - LIPSTICK
BABY RED
GFF MS FLAME
LO - RED
REDDY
REMBRANDT
KELSEY DWARF

9709
9709
9710
9711
9712
9713
9713

KELSEY AMETHYST
LO - GRAPE

LO - BLUSH
LO-PT

LO - TANAGER
KELSEY O. NERKA
LO - REDEYE

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

76
15
19
26
23
26
19
31

23
17
22
23
47
46
44

G*
G*

LOB-
SLE-
LOB-

ARP-
LOB-
TP
LIB-
WKC-
WKC-
LOB-
LOB-
LOB-
LOB-
WKC-
LOB-

2020
2012
2020
2022
2019
2013
2026
2026
2015
2013
2017
2011
2014
2014
2023
2014

us
us
us

usS
us

us

us

us
usS
us
us
us
us
us
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